2www.super-pack.com.cn
12V LiFePO4 in Lead Acid Footprint Brochure
1 www.aesonpower.com.au
OUR ADVANTAGES
Strong R&D Ability
Over the past decade, our R&D team strives to contribute their passion in research of renovation and development to
keep upgrading the technology and product to lead the industry. Around 10% of revenue each year is invested in the

(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Max
continuous
 discharge
(A)
Dimensions
(mm)
Approx.
Weight(Kg)
Group
 size
Batteries
in series
SPF12V7.2-ST 12.8 7.2 15 151*65*100 0.9 Max 4S
SPF12V10-ST 12.8 10 15 151*98*101 1.3 Max 4S
SPF12V20-ST 12.8 20 20 181*76*168 2.6 Max 4S
SPF12V22-ST 12.8 22 22 181*76*168 3.1
U1
Max 4S
SPF12V35-ST 12.8 35 35 195*131*171 4.4 Max 4S
SPF12V50-ST 12.8 50 50 198*166*176 6.3 Max 4S
SPF12V75-ST 12.8 75 80 260*168*218 9.6 24 Max 4S
SPF12V100-ST 12.8 100 100 329*172*223 12.6 31 Max 4S
SPF12V100-Slim 12.8 100 100 395*110*286 13.5 Max 4S
SPF12V125-ST 12.8 125 125 329*172*223 15.3 31 Max 4S
SPF12V200-ST 12.8 200 150 520*268*228 25.8 8D Max 4S
SPF12V260-ST 12.8 260 150 520*268*228 32.0 8D Max 4S
SPF12V300-ST 12.8 300 150 520*268*228 35.7 8D Max 4S
General Specifications
APPLICATIONS
AGV
Marine

(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Max
continuous
 discharge
(A)
Dimensions
(mm)
Approx.
Weight(Kg)
Group
 size
Batteries
in series
SPF12V100-LT 12.8 100 100 329*172*223 12.8 31 Max 4S
SPF12V125-LT 12.8 125 125 329*172*223 15.5 27
SPF12V200-LT 12.8 200 150 520*268*228 26 8D
SPF12V300-LT 12.8 300 150 520*268*228 35.9 8D
General Specifications
APPLICATIONS
AGV
Marine

(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Max
continuous
 discharge
(A)
Dimensions
(mm)
Approx.
Weight(Kg)
Group
 size
Batteries
in series
SPF12V100-BL 12.8 100 100 329*172*223 12.8 31 Max 4S
SPF12V125-BL 12.8 125 125 329*172*223 15.5 27 Max 4S
SPF12V200-BL 12.8 200 150 520*268*228 25.8 8D Max 4S
SPF12V300-BL 12.8 300 150 520*268*228 35.7 8D Max 4S
General Specifications
APPLICATIONS
AGV
Marine

(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Max
continuous
 discharge
(A)
Dimensions
(mm)
Approx.
Weight(Kg)
Group
 size
Batteries
in series
SPF12V100-LB 12.8 100 100 329*172*223 13 31
SPF12V125-LB 12.8 125 125 329*172*223 15.7 27
SPF12V200-LB 12.8 200 150 520*268*228 25.8 8D
SPF12V300-LB 12.8 300 150 520*268*228 35.7 8D
General Specifications
APPLICATIONS
AGV
Marine